Ballots Returned by Day - August 4, 2020 Primary Election

Report #1
Registered Voters 529,289
Ballots Received | Ballots Received | Total Ballots | Cumulative | Percent
Date by Drop Box by Mail Received Total Received
7/20/2020 704 2,541 3,245 3,245 0.61%
7/21/2020 2,943 8,305 11,248 14,493 2.74%
7/22/2020 16 6,019 6,035 20,528 3.88%
7/23/2020 3,263 5,828 9,091 29,619 5.60%
7/24/2020 3,888 5,149 9,037 38,656 7.30%
7/27/2020 9,122 9,122 47,778 9.03%
7/28/2020 9,156 8,133 17,289 65,067 12.29%
7/29/2020 4,092 6,673 10,765 75,832 14.33%
7/30/2020 3,424 6,150 9,574 85,406| 16.14%
7/31/2020 5,891 6,101 11,992 97,398| 18.40%
8/1/2020 3,787 7,442 11,229 108,623 20.52%
8/3/2020 11,309 6,762 18,071 126,698| 23.94%
8/4/2020 14,214 15,806 30,020 156,718 29.61%
8/5/2020 19,503 14,758 34,261 190,979 36.08%
8/6/2020 78,477 2,812 81,289 272,268| 51.44%
8/7/2020 1,204 1,204 273,472 51.67%
8/10/2020 1,816 1,816 275,288| 52.01%
8/11/2020 229 229 275,517 52.05%
8/12/2020 380 380 275,897 52.13%
8/13/2020 238 238 276,135 52.17%
8/14/2020 2,124 2,124 278,259 52.57%
8/17/2020 84 84 278,343 52.59%
Totals 160,667 117,676 278,343
Percentage 57.72% 42.28%
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